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Tougher F18 - 24

Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA FO
338 Kissel, Danielle TAMPA, FL 23 F 1:28:05.9 1 2 18



Tougher F25 - 29

Bib Name
448 Noack, Sarah
416 Claxton, Hannah
418 Howe, Aimee

City, State
Miami, FL
Clearwater, FL
High Springs, FL

Age Gen
27 F
29 F
26 F

Finish AG OA FO
1:45:48.7 1 4 56
1:46:34.0 2 5 58
2:33:03.5 3 14 99



Tougher F30 - 34

Bib Name
435 Northup, KC
434 Ulmer, Crystal
509 James, JahLisa

City, State
Lake Mary, FL
trinity, FL
Tampa, FL

Age Gen
31 F
32 F
30 F

Finish AG OA FO
1:26:26.7 1 1 16
1:51:30.9 2 8 68
3:49:17.2 3 17 107



Tougher F35 - 39
Bib Name

431
582
437
498

Dougherty, Germaine
Suarez, Magdalay
Hoyle, Nena
McGuigan, Kristen

City, State
Saugerties, NY
MIAMI, FL
Venice, FL
Sarasota, FL

Age Gen
37 F
39 F
37 F
36 F

Finish

1:43:06.9
1:48:09.4
2:03:43.9
3:49:19.9
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Tougher F40 - 44

Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA FO
510 Matheis, Melissa Miami Springs, FL 40 F 1:58:07.7 1 9 74
425 Gutierrez, Michele Fort Lauderdale, FL 42 F 2:32:32.0 2 12 94



Tougher F45 - 49

Bib Name
518 Perry, Nikki
430 Pritchard, Casie
421 Voet, Heather

City, State
Simsbury, CT
Riverview, FL
NEWBERRY, FL

Age Gen
48 F
47 F
46 F

Finish AG OA
1:46:39.1 1 6
2:21:16.2 2 11
2:33:02.0 3 13

FO
59
89
96



Tougher F50 - 54

Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA FO
493 Poole, Laurie WHITE, GA 52 F 2:40:59.5 1 15 100
336 Laracuente, Rebecca MIAMI, FL 50 F 2:43:00.4 2 16 102



Tougher M18 - 24
Bib Name

429
438
537
538
414
516
481
520
526
496

Dragon, Johnny
DeAngelo, Dominick
Rybak, Kaden

Reyes, Alvaro

Heikes, keldon
Hollandsworth, Thomas
Rivera, Darren
Singson, Vincent
Poole, Connor
Montague, Clayton

City, State

WEST CHESTER, PA
Deltona, FL

fort myers, FL

Ft Myers, FL

Apopka, FL

West Palm Beach, FL
Lake Mary, FL
RIVERVIEW, FL
White, GA

Sarasota, FL

Age Gen

23
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19
21
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21
24
20
24
24
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Finish

1:09:54.9
1:.29:13.4
1:29:59.2
1:30:15.6
1:30:30.5
1:33:45.7
1:38:49.2
2:22:06.6
2:41:01.0
3:49:18.8
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Tougher M25 - 29
Bib Name

340
417
337
535
563
427
577
422
495
391
587
411
432
374
326
433
525
372

abraham, ashton
Wilk, Stephen
Piehler, Joe

Nodal, Armando
Robinson, Devin
Hood, Chance
Brown, Matthew
Robinson, William
Cadenas, Daniel
Sturiale, Nick
Harkavy, Dylan
Lee, John
Goertzen, Heriberto
Williams, Branden
Goldstein, Matt
Noel, Donard
Schiesl, Kevin
Fernandez Gallego, Diego

City, State

miami, FL

Bradenton, FL
BUFFALO, NY
HIALEAH, FL
GRAPEVINE, TX
Silverthorne, CO
Winter Springs, FL
Boca Raton, FL
HIALEAH, FL
HILLSBOROUGH, CA
Montverde, FL
Sunnyvale, CA
Rochester Hills, Ml
Jacksonville Bea, FL
Bethpage, NY
NAPLES, FL

Palm Beach Garde, FL
Miami, FL

Age Gen

29
27
29
27
28
27
26
28
29
29
26
25
26
26
27
27
29
26
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Finish

1:07:52.0
1:12:25.0
1:16:46.8
1:25:52.9
1:29:30.3
1:30:47.4
1:31:27.3
1:32:42.0
1:37:57.1
1:41:38.6
1:46:40.0
1:52:47.4
1:58:04.3
1.58:49.4
1:58:51.5
2:04:34.6
2:46:53.5
3:54:05.1
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Tougher M30 - 34

Bib Name

446
578
449
550
572
540
530
507
426
339
589
447
575
506
527
419
482
517
528

Harris, Christopher
Rittenhouse, Ben
Pergola, Ryan
Roberto, Joseph
Ruiz, Lazaro
Santiago, Jason
balletti, david
Willyoung, Mike
Bippus, James
Phifer, Ronald
Torrenga, Josh
Sohn, Thomas
Garvin, Dustin
Stephens, Daniel
Frankoski, Nate
Hernandez, Juan
Castine, Nicholas
Hain, Todd
McLaughlin, March

City, State
Loxahatchee, FL
Palm Harbor, FL
Trinity , FL
LIGHTHOUSE PT, FL
San Antonio, TX
pembroke pines, FL
miami, FL

miami, FL
VICKSBURG, MI
Ruskin, FL

Orlando, FL

MIAMI, FL

Morriston, FL
Winsford, GB

Boca Raton, FL
Naples, FL

Egg harbor city, NJ
Deaborn Heights, Ml
WEST PALM BCH, FL
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Age Gen

31
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32
33
30
30
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32
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31
30
33
33
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Finish

1:06:52.1
1:18:11.1
1:20:10.4
1:23:40.2
1:29:49.0
1:31:26.5
1:32:13.2
1:35:58.8
1:38:42.2
1:45:38.2
1:45:38.6
1:45:50.6
1:47:24.6
1:50:00.3
1:53:45.4
1:56:55.0
1:.57:26.1
2:01:00.3
2:23:37.8
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Tougher M35 - 39

Bib Name

508
571
483
539
519
579
580
450
485
586
573
445
439
440
423
515
536
436
413
512
443
497

Matheis, James
Londono, Mario
Diaz, Robert

kolahian, mehdi

BOURQUE, TIMOTHY

York, Ryan
Canyas, Baris
Stern, Jared
Carter, Scott
Lachance, Isaac
Block, Michael
Winkler, Alexander
Bernethy, Kyle
Hoyle, Court
Borga, Brandon
Quinn, Courtney
brou, Paul
SHOWERS, DAVID
Lowe, John

Djeri, Gbati

ceglarz, peter
McGuigan, Gregory

City, State

Miami Springs, FL
Miami, FL

Pembroke Pines, FL
N MIAMI BEACH, FL
ottawa, ON

FORT MYERS, FL
ORLANDO, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Birmingham, AL
nokomis, FL
Chicago, IL
HOLLYWOOD, FL
LAKEWOOD RANCH, FL
Venice, FL

Winter Haven, FL
woodbridge, VA
Jacksonville, FL
WARSAW, IN
Gainesville, FL

Sarasota, FL
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Age Gen

37
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36
37
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35
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Finish

1:12:27.0
1:.21:36.7
1:32:04.5
1:32:33.8
1:.34:22.7
1:34:25.0
1:41:16.7
1:42:20.1
1:45:38.8
1:46:41.2
1:46:54.5
1:58:24.4
2:03:42.7
2:03:44.4
2:04:29.6
2:04:32.9
2:17:40.6
2:20:31.4
2:28:19.4
2:33:.02.4
2:44:24.4
3:49:17.8
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Tougher M40 - 44
Bib Name

499
504
503
505
576
513
581
580
415
424
420
523

Garcia, Wilberth
Ajoy, Allan

Yepez, Pio
Cunningham, Edgar
Max, Eduardo
Ramirez, Ely
Rodriguez, Derek
Gonzalez, Luis
Dominger, Jason
Chediak, Gilbert
Gregorios, Chris
SANCHEZ, EDWARD

City, State
MIAMI, FL
NORTH MIAMI, FL
MEDLEY, FL
MIAMI, FL

MIAMI, FL
Kingsland, GA
Cooper City, FL
miami, FL

Winter Garden, FL
MIAMI, FL
Newberry, FL

santo domingo, distrito nacional
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Age Gen

43
41
43
40
41
41
40
40
43
43
44
41
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Finish

1:20:13.5
1:23:19.3
1:26:48.5
1:29:27.5
1:.29:31.7
1:30:34.0
1:32:10.6
1:41:16.7
1:50:07.2
2:32:32.1
2:33:02.0
2:48:22.2
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Tougher M45 - 49

Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA FO
428 Inovejas, Chad CLEARWATER, FL 46 M 1:25:11.0 1 14 14
412 snyder, doug gautier, MS 48 M 1:29:42.2 2 21 23
500 Lemos, Scott Charlotte, NC 46 M 1:30:08.9 3 24 26
584 Tocci, Jason Cooper City, FL 45 M 1:32:11.0 4 33 35
583 Popritkin, Lawrence PEMBROKE PNES, FL 47 M 1:38:04.7 5 42 44
444 Boland, Raymond Kaneohe, HI 49 M 1:51:11.3 6 59 67
590 Garcia, Freddy MIAMI, FL 49 M 2:00:49.2 7 68 78
585 Stafford, Mason PLANTATION, FL 47 M 2:24:00.8 8 80 92
514 Vader, Darth Canandaigua, NY 46 M 5:18:27.8 9 93 112
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Tougher M50 - 54

Bib Name
484 Reeves, Blain

486 Schoen, Schuyler

511 campbell, jim

City, State
Pembroke Pines, FL
Colorado Springs, CO
PUEBLO WEST, CO

-14 -

Age Gen
53 M
51 M
53 M

Finish AG OA
1:21:36.6 1 10
2:17:51.9 2 76
3:03:37.5 3 89

FO
10
87

106



Tougher M55+

Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA FO
574 Smith, Roger Oviedo, FL 57 M 1:45:38.3 1 49 53
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